
CONTENTS 

Preface 
Abbreviations 
Introduction: Of Technocrats and Industrial Society 

PART i. THE TECHNICAL INTELLIGENTSIA AS 
A NEW SOCIAL STRATUM 

1. Improvisation and Stratum Building 
2. Educating the New Intelligentsia 
3. Stratum Identity and Consciousness 
4: Intelligentsia and Party in the Workplace 
5. Principles and Means of Politicalization 
6. Political Attitudes and Political Behavior 

PART H. THE TECHNICAL INTELLIGENTSIA AS 
A STRATEGIC ELITE 

7. Recruitment into the Elite 
8. Representation in the Party Leadership 
9. Technicians and Policy I: The Conflict of Priorities 

10. Technicians and Policy II: The Ambiguities of Eco
nomic Reform 

* 

Conclusion 
Appendixes 

1. Central Committee Members, 1971 
2. Central Committee Economic Functionaries, 1971 

Bibliography 
Index 

ix 
xix 

21  

23 
35 
63 
89 

113 
131 

161 
163 
185 
219 

233 

261 

279 
283 
285 
3°7 

I 


