CONTENTS

	Preface	ix
	Abbreviations	xix
	Introduction: Of Technocrats and Industrial Society	1
	PART 1. THE TECHNICAL INTELLIGENTSIA AS	
	A NEW SOCIAL STRATUM	21
1.	Improvisation and Stratum Building	23
2.	Educating the New Intelligentsia	35
3.	Stratum Identity and Consciousness	63
4:	Intelligentsia and Party in the Workplace	89
5.	Principles and Means of Politicalization	113
6.	Political Attitudes and Political Behavior	131
	PART II. THE TECHNICAL INTELLIGENTSIA AS	
	A STRATEGIC ELITE	161
7.	Recruitment into the Elite	163
8.	Representation in the Party Leadership	185
9.	Technicians and Policy I: The Conflict of Priorities	219
o.	Technicians and Policy II: The Ambiguities of Eco-	
	nomic Reform	233
	Conclusion	261
	Appendixes	
	1. Central Committee Members, 1971	279
	2. Central Committee Economic Functionaries, 1971	283
	Bibliography	285
	Index	307